FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Satisfaction Guaranteed
• Leak-free seal
• Prevents moisture penetration and corrosion
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Kool Seal® Storm Patch® Rubberized Leak Sealer
(KS0065100, KS0065125, KS0065150) provides a flexible,
leak-free seal that prevents moisture penetration and
corrosion on common building materials and surfaces.
RECOMMENDED USES
• Metal, aluminum, masonry, plastic, plastic, asphalt/fiberglass
shingles, cedar shake, acrylic roof coatings, cement and shake
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Color/Size
KS0065100-18 White ( 12 fl oz Aerosol)
KS0065125-18 Black ( 12 fl oz Aerosol)
KS0065150-18 Clear ( 12 fl oz Aerosol)
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Technology Alkyd
Color White, Black, Clear
Finish Flat
Drying Time
Dries to touch: 10 minutes
Can be coated with Kool Seal Elastomeric
Coatings in  24 hours
Dry time is temperature, humidity and film thickness dependent
COVERAGE RATES
Up to 15 sq ft
  STORM PATCH®
RUBBERIZED LEAK SEALER
KS0065100 WHITE
KS0065125    BLACK
KS0065150    CLEAR
2 of 2
SURFACE PREPARATION
WARNING! Removal of old paint by sanding, scraping or other